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BOISE METRO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

Doug Armstrong - Chair
(2006)
KTVB Media Group — NBC, President & GM
P.O. Box 7 Boise ID 83707
Phone: 321-5777 Fax: 321-5644
Email: darmstrong@ktvb.com
Assistant: Traci/ tiew@ktvb.com

Dennis Johnson - Chair Elect
(2007)
United Heritage Financial Group, President & CEOQ
P.O. Box 7777 Meridian ID 83680-7777
Phone: 475-0912 Fax: 466-2989
Email: djochnson@unitedheritage.com
Assistant: Pam/ phalliwell@unitedheritage.com

John Hale - Treasurer
(1* term ends 2007)
KPMG, LLF, Managing Partner
P.0. Box 7787 Boise, ID 83707-1787
Phone: 388-6506 Fax: 3896506

Email: jhale@kpmg.com
Assistant: Jan/ jpclark@kpmg.com

Clay Catley - City Centers
{2005)
Old Boise, DBA President
106 N. 6™ M2 Boise, ID 83702
Phone; 345-7852 Fax: 345-2508
Email: claycariey@oldboise.com
No Assistant

George Iliff - Business Advocacy
(1* terms ends 2006)
Colliers International, Managing Principal
P.O. Box 7248 Boise 1D 83707-1248
Phone: 345-9000 Fax: 472-2856
Email. george.ilifi@coliiers.com
No Assistant

Mark Bowen - Community Enrichment
(1* term ends 2005)
CH2M Hill, Vice President & Area Office Manager
P. O. Box 8748 Boise ID 83707
Phone: 345-5310 Fax: 345-5315
Email: mbowen@ch2m.com

Assistant: Linda/ larant@ch2m.com

Paul Powell - Membership
(1* term ends 2007)
Intermountain Gas Company. Sr. VP Administration
P.O. Box 7608 Boise, ID 83707
Phone; 377-6064 Fax: 377-8097
Email: ppowell@intgas.com

Assistant: Anita/ acampbell@intqas.com

2004-2005

Dan Stevens - Immediate Past Chair
(2005)
Home Federal, President & CEO
500 12" Ave. S. Nampa ID 83653-0190
Phone: 468-5189 Fax: 463-1420

Email: dstevens@myhomefed.com
Assistant: Jerilyn/ jwarren@myhomefed.com

Patti Perkins Currid - Partnerships
(1% terms ends 2007)
T-Mobile USA, Inc., HR Manager
3265 E. Goldstone Way Meridian, 1D 83642
Phone: 794-4722 Fax: 695-2475
Email: patli.perkins@t-mobile.com

No assistant

Derick O’Neill - Small Business
(2™ term ends 2007)
O’Neill Enterprises, LLC, President
168 N. 9" St., Ste. 200 Boise, ID 83702
Phone: 336-3430 Fax: 336-5296
Email: doneill@oeiprop.com

Assistant: Wendy/wmickler@oeiprop.com

Nick Miller - Economic Development
(2005)
Hawley Troxell Ennis & Hawley, Partner
P.Q. Box 1617, Boise, ID 83701
Phone: 344-6000 Fax: 342-3829

Email: ngm@hteh.com
Assistant: Barbara/ bds@hteh.com

Edward Miller - Counsel
(1% term ends 2007 )
Givens Pursley, LLP, Attorney
P.O. Box 2720 Boise ID 83701
Phone: 388-1200 Fax: 388-1201
Email: lem@givenspursiey.com
Assistant: Rose/ s251@aivenspursley.com

Ray Flachbart - At Large
(2™ terms ends 2006}
Biue Cross of Idaho, President & CEO
P.O. Box 7408 Boise, ID 83707
Phone: 331-7330 Fax; 331-7311
Email: rflachbart@bcidaho.com
Assistant: Mary Kelly/ mkelly@bcidaho.com

Nancy Vannorsdel - President & CEO
Boise Metro Chamber of Commerce
P.O. Box 2368 Boise ID 83701
Phone: 472-5220 Fax: 472-5201
Email: nvannorsdel@boisechamber.org

Assistant: Connie/ cwhitmarshi@boisechamber.org

For Assistance or Questions, Please Contact;
Mary Carlson — Corporate Secretary

Phone: 472-5221 Fax: 472-5201

Email: mearlson@boisechamber.org




BOISE METRO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
BOARD OF DIRECTORS

2004-2005
Greg Allen Matthew Bohnert
(1% term ends 2006) (1% term ends 2005)
Hummel Architects, P.A. Capital One Financial Services
Principal Vice President
2785 Bogus Basin Rd. 456 N. Kimball Pl. Boise, |D 83704
Boise, 1D 83702 Phone: 472-5470 Fax: 472-5414
Phone: 947-2306 Email: matthew bohnert@capitalone.com
Fax: 343-0940 Assistant: Stephanie Williams@capitalone.com

Email: gallen@hummelarch.com
Todd Boothe

(1*' term ends 2007)

RC Willey

General Manager

330 E. Lanark St. Meridian 1D 83642

Eric Arnault
(1* term ends 2007)
Larry Miller Auto Group
General Manager

222 Auto Dr, Boise, ID 83709 Phone: 288-4101 Fax: 288-4111
Phone: 947-6500 Fax: 947-6561 Email: todd . boothe@rcwilley.com
Email: earnault@imidahc.com Assistant Katie/ Katie.vaage@rcwilley.com

No Assistant
Sandra Bruce

Kipp Bedard {2005)
(2006) Saint Alphonsus RMC
Micron Technology, Inc. President & CEO
VP Corporate Affairs 1055 N. Curtis Rd. Boise ID 83706
8000 S. Federal Wy., Mail Stop 407 Boise ID 83707 Phone: 367-2000 Fax: 367-3966
Phone: 368-4400 Fax: 368-4435 Email: sandbruc@sarmc.org
Email: kbedard@micron.com Assistant: Courtney/ courvick@sarmc.org

Assistant: Rena/ rkstewart@micron.com

Ed Dahtberg

John Bender (2" term ends 2007)
(2™ term ends 2007) St. Luke's Regional Medical Center
BOISE Corporation President _
Sr. Vice President — Building Products 190 E. Bannock Boise ID 83712
P. O. Box 50 Boise, ID 83728 Phone: 381-2115 Fax: 381-3317
Phone: 384-8333 Fax: 384-6528 Email: dahlbere@slrmc.org
Email: johnbender@bc.com Assistant. Barbara/ jonesb@sirmc.org
Assistant: Sandy/ sandyscanian@bc.com.
Brad Dillon
Dave Bieter (1 term ends 2007)
Ex-Officio Dennis Dillon
City of Boise Vice President & GM
Mayor 2777 S. Orchard St. Boise, ID 83705
P.O. Box 500 Boise ID 83701 Phone: 336-6200 Fax: 336-6215
Phone: 384-4402 Fax: 384-4420 Email: brad@dennisdillon.com
Email: dbieter@cityofboise.ora Assistant. Charlene / csnyder@dennigdillon.com
Assistant: Tracy/ thall@cityofboise.org
Bill Drake
Michael Blankenship (1* term ends 2007)
Ex-Officio es/drake
Boise State University CEC _
Dean of College of Social Sciences & Public Affairs P.O. Box 8283 Boise, ID 83707
1910 University Dr. Boise ID 83725-1900 Phone: 342-0925-1017 Fax: 342-0635
Phone: 426-3776 Fax: 426-4318 Email: bdrake@esdrake com
Email: mblanken@boisestate.edu Assistant: Valerie/ vbriseno@esdrake com

Assistant: Karen/ kkelsch@boisestate.edu




BOISE METRO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Ted Ellis
Ex-Officio
Garden City
Mayor
6015 E. 50th St. Garden City ID 83714
Phone: 472-2900 Fax: 472-2996
Email: teliis@gardencityidaho.org

Jim Everett
(Term ends 2005)(Non-Profit Ex-Officio)
YMCA
President
1050 W. State St.
Boise, ID 83702
Phone: 344-5502 x 237
Fax: 363-9240
iim everett@ymcatvidaho.org

Asst: Kathleen /kathleen.warner@ymecatvidaho.org

Jerry Frank
(2™ term ends 2007)
Petra Construction
President & CEQ
9056 W. Biack Eagle Dr. Boise, ID 83709
Phone: 323-4500 Fax: 323-4507
Email: jfrank@petrainc.net

Gary Gribben
(2™ terms ends 2006)
Wells Fargo
Vice President & Manager, Boise Bus. Fin Center,
P.O. Box 7069. Boise ID 83730
Phone: 393-2188 Fax: 393-2122
Email: gary.gribben@weilisfargo.com

Assistant. Lori/ Jora. m.bernstein@wellsfargo.com

Joel 8. Hickman
(1* term ends 2005 )
Key Bank cf Idaho
District President
702 West. Idaho, 12" FloorBoise, 1D 83702
Phone: 364-8751 Fax: 364-8756
Email: jhickman@mcdinvest.com
Assistant: Kristy / kristy r_hinrichs@key.com

John Holland
(1% term ends 2007)
Holland Realty, Inc.
President
4720 W. Emerald St. Ste. 116 Boise {D 83706
Phone: 331-6308 Fax: 331-6408
Email: jwholland@holland-realty.com

Assistant: Kim/ kjones@holland-realty.com

2004-2005

Leslie Hurst
(1* term ends 2006)
The Idaho Statesman
Pubiisher
P.O. Box 40 Boise ID 83707
Phone: 377-6300 Fax: 377-8303
Email: publisher@idahostatesman.com
Assistant: Heather / hharradine@idahostatesman.com

Rich Jackson
(1* term ends 2007)
Stanton Jackson
Partner
P.O. Box 1693 Boise, |1D 83701
Phone: 345-2350 Fax: 344-3019
riackson@stantonjackson.com

Assistant: Mandy/ mherbert{@stantonjackson.com

Stephen M. Johnson
(1 term ends 2007)
Washington Group International
Senior Executive V.P.
P.O. Box 73 Boise |D 83729
Phone: 386-5510 Fax: 386-5810
Email: steve johnson@wgint.com

Assistant: Gail / gail. papp@waint.com

Larry Koomler
(2™ term ends 2007)
MARSH, Inc.
Executive Vice President
P.O. Box 8688 Boise ID 83707
Phone: 338-6429 Fax: 385-5540
Email: farry.e.koomler@marsh.com
Assistant: Carol/ carol.x.orr@marsh.com

Jason Kreizenbeck
(1™ term ends 2007)
Micron Technology, Inc.
Director of Governmental Affairs
8000 S. Federal Wy., Mail Stop 407 Boise ID 83707
Phone: 368-4477 Fax: 368-4435

Email: jkreizenbeck@micron.com

Dave Krick
(1* term ends 2007 )
Bittercreek/ Redfeather Lounge
Owner
246 N. 8" St.
Boise, ID 83702
Phone: 345-1813
Fax: 345-3788
dave@redfeatherlounge.com




BOISE METRO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
2004-2005
Phil Kushlan
Ex-Officic Pam Powell

Capital City Development Corporation
P.O. Box 987. Boise ID 83701-0887
Phone: 384-4264 Fax: 384-4267
Email: pkushian@ccdcboise.com

No Assistant

Kurt Liebich
(1% term ends 2005)
Weyerhaeuser
Vice President, Custom Operations
PO Box 65 Boise (D 83707
Phone: 364-3628 Fax: 364-3602
Email: liehick@trusjoist.com

Assistant: Joan/ hutchii@trusjoist.com

John May
(2™ term ends 2005)
The Owyhee Plaza Hotel
General Manager
1109 Main St. Boise 1D 83702
Phone: 343-4611 Fax: 381-0695
Email: jmay@owvheeplaza.com
No Assistant

Jim Miller
(1 term ends 2005 )
Idaho Power Company
Senior VP, Power Supply
P.0O. Box 70 Boise ID 83707
Phone: 388-2865 Fax: 388-6903

Email: jimmiller@idahopower.com
Assistant: Fran ffmartin@idahopower.com

Stan Olson
(Ex-Officio)
Boise School District
Superintendant
8169 W. Victory Rd. Boise ID 83709
Phone: 287-2121 Fax; 338-3518
Email: stanciscn@boiseschools.org
Assistant: Karen / Karen.fox@boiseschools.org

Rob Perez
(2™ term ends 2005)
U.S. Bank
Sr. Vice President
P O Box B247 Boise, ID 83733
Pheone: 383-7415 Fax: 383-7645
Email; rob.perez@usbank.com
No Assistant

(1* term ends 2007)
Albertsons, Inc.

Sr. Vice President of Customer Service
250 Park Center Blvd. Boise ID 83726

Phone: 395-4951 Fax: 395-3982
Email: pam.poweli@albertsons.com

Assistant: Stephanie/ Stephanie short@albertsons.com

Mike Reynoldson
Micron Technology, Inc.
Government Affairs Manager

8000 S. Federal Wy., Mail Stop 407 Boise ID 83707

Phone: 368-4344 Fax;
Email: mreyncldson@micron.com

John Rinella
(2™ term ends 2007)
DoubleTree Hotel Riversice
Generai Manager
2900 Chinden Blvd. Boise 1D 83714
Phone: 331-4901 Fax: 344-1079
Email: jrinella@doubletreeboise.com

No Assistant

Jim Schmit
(1* term ends 2005 )
Qwest Communications
Idaho Vice President
999 Main St. Boise ID 83702
Phone: 385-2628 Fax: 385-8026
Email: jim.schmit@gwest.com

Assistant: Carla/ carla. fewkes@qgwest.com

Steve Thomas
(2™ term ends 2007)

Moffatt Thomas Barrett Rock & Fields, Chid.

Partner

P.O. Box 829 Boise {D 83701
Phone: 345-2000 Fax; 385-5384
Email: st@moffatt.com

Assistant: Jackie/ich@moffatt.com

Mark Tidd
(1* term ends 2007)
TitleCne Corparation
President

1101 W. Rover St., Ste. 201Boise ID 83702
Phone: 424-8511x 116 Fax: 424-0049

Email: mtidd@titteonecorp.com

No Assistant

Bill Vasconcellos
(2™ term ends 2006)
Merrill Lynch Private Client Group
VP & Sr. Financial Consultant
P.O. Box 7219 Boise 1D 83707-1219
Phone: 338-3117 Fax: 338-3174

Email: william_vasconcellos@ml.com




BOISE METRO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
BOARD OF DIRECTORS
2004-2005

Susan Walton
(Term ends 2005) (Ex-Officio, Leadership Boise)
BOISE Cascade Corp.
Corporate Communications
P.0. Box 50 Boise ID 83728
Phone: 384-6125 Fax: 384-7224
Email: susanwalton@bc.com
No Assistant

John White
(2™ term ends 2006)
Hewlett-Packard Company
Facilities Manager
11311 Chinden Bivd. MS 783 Boise |D 83707
Phone: 396-2643 Fax: 396-2034
Email: john_white@hp.com
Assistant: Tina Yraguen/ Tina_Yraguen@hp.com

Stephenson Youngerman
Ex-Officio
Greater Boise Auditorium District
3120 Crane Creek Rd. Boise ID 83702
Phone: 345-6334 Fax:
Email: kimssy{@aol.com

Bill Ziegert
(1% term ends 2006)
Smoke Guard Corporation
General Manager
11420 Executive Dr. Boise, ID 83713
Phone: 383-3788 Fax: 376-1600
Email: bziegert@smoekequard.com

11/08/2004




